

1st on Alc Bill

1

Name of Work- construction of Ruvel from R-G-D
 Situation of Work- pitch road to Jyodish chaudi
 Agency by which work is executed- Ka To La
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement 16 & 380 / m m a y / 2022

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Measurement	Contents
-------------	----------

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agency = Sri Dharmapalan High at Lakkariga Borega					
Date of start = 18-11-2021					
Date of complete = 17-11-2022					
Date of work = 25-1-2022					
(1) construction of wavy Bench mark Pillar — do —					
$59 \times 30 = 1770m$					
or, 1.77 km					
(2) construction of reference Pillar/ Bench — do —					
1.77 km					
(3) clearing & grading and level marking — do —					
$2 \times 52 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 4680m^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.5 = 30..$					
$2 + 3 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 270..$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.5 = 30..$					
$2 \times 3 + 30 \times 1.5 = 290..$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.5 = 30..$					
$5310m^2$					
or, 0.531 km					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① construction of wing dam					
name pillar			dr		
			of 100 lb hammer - 1		
p-1 of T.M.B = 1.77 km					
@ Rs 20500 5625.39 / km - Rs 9957.4					
② construction of frame pillar dam					
			dr		
			of 100 lb hammer - 2 p-1		
1 of T.M.B = 1.77 km					
@ Rs 2987.09 / km - Rs 5287.4					
③ clearing a grassy and land					
including uprooting			dr		
			of 100 lb hammer - 3		
p-1 of T.M.B = 0.53 km					
@ Rs 51137.35 / km - Rs 27102.4					
④ Paving and lining by bitum					
on an intermediate Board					
			of 100 lb hammer - 4 p-2		
of T.M.B = 2nd					
@ Rs 12766.57 / km - Rs 25533.4					
⑤ construction of embankment with soil					
obt from borrow pit			head 1000 m.		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
q. valuation - 6					
Power - 3rd T.M.B. = 432.0 m ³					
@ 15.185.95 / m ³ — 15 93,455.00					
6(1) construction of embankment of 1st floor					
1st floor horizontal band 100 m					
q. valuation - 7					
1st floor T.M.B. = 1107.0 m ³					
@ 15.53.62 / m ³ — 15 170057.00					
7(5) construction of subgrade & gutter					
shoulder — do —					
q. valuation - 8 b - 4					
2nd T.M.B. = 861.0 m ³					
@ 15.191.64 / m ³ — 15 165002.00					
8(2) construction of maximum					
structure — do —					
q. valuation - 9 b - 1					
2nd T.M.B. = 130.35 m ³					
@ 15.269.32 / m ³ — 15 35114.00					
9(3) primary road filling in horizontal					
traverse — do —					
q. valuation - 10 b - 4					
10.88 m ³ @ 15 438.87 / m ³ — 15 4775.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/31) Paving Brick 4 1/2" x 8 1/2" x 4 1/2" in					
Foundation — do —					
of sidewalk — 116-0					
of T.M.B. = 109.21 m ²					
@ Rs 291.74/m ² — Rs 31851.40					
(11/32) Paving P.C. Trade 15 in					
open foundation — do —					
of sidewalk — 12					
of T.M.B. = 23.83 m ²					
@ Rs 6044.76/m ² — Rs 144046.40					

(12/33) Excavation for sanding in					
soil using manual means — do —					
of sidewalk — 136-					
of T.M.B. = 154.35 m ²					
@ Rs 75.00/m ² — Rs 11653.00					
(13/33) Paving Brick masonry in c-m					
1:4 in sand wall — do —					
of sidewalk — 14					
of T.M.B. = 85.34 m ²					
@ Rs 5889.34/m ² — Rs 48531.00					
(14/34) Paving Brick masonry 1000 mm dia					
P.C. 1000 mm dia pipe — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of 1/4 inch - 15 b-6					
of 7 mm B = 30 m					
@ 15 3681.55/m					15 110447.0
(15/35) planting into c-m (14) on back					
work in sub structure - as -					
of 1/4 inch - 16 b-					
of 7 mm B = 114.75 m ²					
@ 15 18570/m ²					15 21309.0
(16/36) pouring 15 mm thick cement					
putting a cover - as -					
of 1/4 inch - 17 b-					
of 7 mm B = 43.75 m ²					
@ 15 56.23/m ²					15 2492.0
(17/39) concrete masonry 1:3 gully					
material - as -					
of 1/4 inch - 18					
of 7 mm B = 623.48 m ²					
@ 15 3164.45/m ²					15 73994.0
					15 33200.27-10
(18/37) Add 5% (2%) 332403.00					
(19/38) Add 1% L.C.S 33200.00					

Continuation 37,51,630.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFB	375	630-W
(20/31) Add signature					40,000-W
			B	38,21	630-W
Product 11-217. as per fig			G	428	404-W
			B	33,93	226-W
<i>[Signature]</i> 6-2-2022 JTB <i>[Signature]</i> 06/02/22 AB					
Attest					
<i>[Signature]</i>					
25/2/22					

Continuation